0.00 0.00 153,805.20 2.50 3,845.13 2.50 3,845.13 161,495.46 

Grand Total 460 13.711 967,317.2

5 

0.00 0.00 967,317.25 25,596.49 25,596.49 1,018,510.23 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

1,021.00 

0.00 

0.23-

1,019,531.00 

Total in Words  [  Ten Lakh Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :